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LOCOMOTIVE DETAILS OWNED BY GMF (2 UNITS)

ToMSA
. rail trasport

MACHINE: LOCOMOTIVE
CONSTRUCTOR: ELECTROPUTERE
MODEL: ST 43/ LDE-2100

TRACK GAUGE:

TRACK GAUGE 1.435: Yes

IDENTIFICATION DATA:

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 1977-1984
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TECHNICAL DATA

ENGINE MODEL

OVERALL LENGTH

TOTAL HEIGHT

WIDTH

MAXIMUN WEIGHT

WHEEL DIAMETER

AXEL

AXLE WEIGHT

DIESEL ENGINE OUTPUT
DIESEL ENGINE OUTPUT
TRAVELING SPEED-CONVOY
TRAVELING SPEED- SELF-PROPELLED
TRACTIVE EFFORT

TYPE

FUEL TANK

FUEL CONSUMPTION
HOMOLOGATION

SULZER 12LDA28
17000 mm

4280 mm

3100mm

118.000 kg

1.100 mm

6

19.000 kg

2.100 hp

1.544 kw

120 kmh

120 km/h

313 Kn

COCO FREIGHT SHUNTING
4900 litres

200 I'h

uiCc




