

LOCOMOTIVE DETAILS OWNED BY GMF (2 UNITS)



MACHINE:	LOCOMOTIVE
CONSTRUCTOR:	ELECTROPUTERE
MODEL:	ST 43 / LDE-2100

TRACK GAUGE:

TRACK GAUGE 1.435: Yes

IDENTIFICATION DATA:

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION: 1977-1984



TECHNICAL DATA

ENGINE MODEL	SULZER 12LDA28
OVERALL LENGTH	17000 mm
TOTAL HEIGHT	4280 mm
WIDTH	3100mm
MAXIMUN WEIGHT	118.000 kg
WHEEL DIAMETER	1.100 mm
AXEL	6
AXLE WEIGHT	19.000 kg
DIESEL ENGINE OUTPUT	2.100 hp
DIESEL ENGINE OUTPUT	1.544 kw
TRAVELING SPEED-CONVOY	120 kmh
TRAVELING SPEED- SELF-PROPELLED	120 km/h
TRACTIVE EFFORT	313 Kn
ТҮРЕ	COCO FREIGHT SHUNTING
FUEL TANK	4900 litres
FUEL CONSUMPTION	200 l/h
HOMOLOGATION	UIC



